## District I

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II

District III

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

State of New Mexico

gy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office

5 Copies

## 2040 South Pacheco

Santa Fe, NM 87505 AMENDED REPORT

Devois Energy Production Company, L.P. 20 N. Broadway, Suite 1500 Oklahome City, OK. 73102-8260 Foot Name 30-015-30406 Red Lake: Glorieta-Yeso, Northeast 30-015-30406 Red Lak	District IV											X	AMENDED REPORT	
Decon Energy Production Company, L.P.   Calif.		heco, San	ta Fe, NM	87505			E ABUD AU	THADI	7 A TTIO	NI T	() TD 4 1	NCDODT		
Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. 20 N Introductory, State 1500  CRishoms City, OK 73102-8220  API Number  CRO Name 30-015-30406  Red Lake: Glorictn-Yean, Northeast Property Name  Code 203636  Property Code CD 2185 277  Buffe Location  Red Lake: Glorictn-Yean, Northeast Property Name  Code 203636  Property Name  Property Name  Code 203636  Property Name  Property Na	I.	REQU					E AND AU	THURIZ	LATIO	NI	U IRA	OCRIDAtumber		
Devision From Prince Code   CH   1/1/2000	•													
API Number														
Total Number				· ·					1					
Any London State   Sta	<del></del>		homa Ci	ty, Or										
Property Code   Property Code   Cogan 2 State   Property Name   Vest Number 2		06		i e				†						
Company   Comp		76		<u> </u>							9			
II.   Surface Location   Section								•				i i		
Total and Cas Transporters					L	Logan 2	Diate					<u></u>		
Post   Produced Water					In.	T . 4 T.I.	Transfer	North/Sout	h T ina	Foot f	from the	Fast/West Line	County	
Bottom Hole Location   Bange   Lot Ida   Feet from the   NordwSouth Line   Feet from the   East/Wert Line   Country					1 -	Lot.1an	1					L	J	
The fot no.   Section   Township   Range   Lot Lish   Feet from the   South Lise   Feet from the   East West Line   County		<u> </u>					770	1111	<u> </u>	11/5		1 2 1,7 2		
"Les Code "Producing Method Code "Gas Cormection Date "C-129 Permit Number "C-129 Ellective Date "C-129 Expiration Date  III. Oil and Gas Transporters  "Transporter Nume and Address OGRID  138648 Amoco Pipelline ICT 502 N. West Avenue Leveland, TX 79336-3914  GPM Gas Corp 1303 Plazaro Unice Bldg Bartlesville, OK 74004  IV. Produced Water  "PDD 2824467 G  2824467 G  2824467 G  Well Completion Data  "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "Perforations "DIC, DC, MC  "Hote Size "Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Gas Corment  "Hote Size "Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Gas "AOF "Test Method "Test Method "The Complete or The Method "The Complete or Test Method	Bottom Hole Loc									C	E-+0Vert Line	County		
III. Oil and Gas Transporters  "Transporter and Address and Addres	UI or lot no.	Section	Township	)	Range	Lot.Idn	Feet from the	North/Sou	h Line	Feet	from the	East/West Line	County	
III. Oil and Gas Transporters  "Transporter and Address and Addres	12	13	<u> </u>		L		1	15 C 100 P	'4 NT		18 C 120 E	Gartina Data	17 C 120 Expiration Date	
"Transporter CORID  "Transporter Name and Address  Amoco Pipeline ICT 502 N. West Avenue Leveland, TX 79336-3914  09171  GPM Gas Corp 1030 Plaza Office Bidg Bartlesville, OK 74004  IV. Produced Water  "POD 2824468  V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "To Date "Perforations "Perforations "Perforations "Perforations "Perforations "Philos Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement  VI. Well Test Data "Casing & Tubing Size "Test Date "Test Length "They Pressure "Cag Pressure "Cag Pressure "Cag Pressure "Cag Pressure "Cag Pressure "Cag Pressure "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature "Pinted Name: Steve Menalty Title: District Manager (405) 235-3611)  "If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator Frietd Name Tritle Date Previous Operator Signature Previous Operator Previous Operator Previous Op	Lse Code	Produc	cing Metho	d Code	ļ	Gas Conn	ection Date	C-129 Pen	nit Numbe	Г	C-129 E	Medive Date	C-127 Expiration Date	
"Transporter CORID  "Transporter Name and Address  Amoco Pipeline ICT 502 N. West Avenue Leveland, TX 79336-3914  09171  GPM Gas Corp 1030 Plaza Office Bidg Bartlesville, OK 74004  IV. Produced Water  "POD 2824468  V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "To Date "Perforations "Perforations "Perforations "Perforations "Perforations "Philos Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement  VI. Well Test Data "Casing & Tubing Size "Test Date "Test Length "They Pressure "Cag Pressure "Cag Pressure "Cag Pressure "Cag Pressure "Cag Pressure "Cag Pressure "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature "Pinted Name: Steve Menalty Title: District Manager (405) 235-3611)  "If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator Frietd Name Tritle Date Previous Operator Signature Previous Operator Previous Operator Previous Op		<u> </u>						<del></del>			l		<u> </u>	
Transporter OGRID  Transporter Name OGRID  138648  Amooc Pipeline ICT 502 N, West Avenue Leveland, TX 79336-3914  O9171  GPM Gas Corp 1030 Plaza Office Bldg Bartlesville, OK 74904  IV. Produced Water  POD 2824468  V. Well Completion Data  Ready Date  Ready Date  Pod Casing & Tubing Size  PED Portocation and Description  PED POD PETO ULSTR Location and Description  PETO 2824467  Description  PETO 2824468  V. Well Completion Data  PETO 2824468  PETO 2824467  PETO 282			s Tran	spor	ters	19		·	0		21 0.10	2 pop	TH GED I Alim	
Amoco Fipeline ICT 502 N. West Avenue Leveland, TX 79336-3914  GPM Gas Corp 1030 Plaza Office Bldg Bartlesville, OK 74004  IV. Produced Water  POD ULSTR Location and Description  2824468  V. Well Completion Data  Ready Date  Ready Dat		-			1				POD		O/G	O/G POD ULSTR Location		
SO2 N. West Avenue Leveland, TX 7936-3914  GPM Gas Corp 1030 Plaza Office Bldg Bartlesville, OK 74004  IV. Produced Water  "POD 2824468  V. Well Completion Data  "Spud Date "Ready Date "A Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Backs Cement  "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Casing & Tubing Size "Test Date "Gas "AOF "Test Method  "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been compiled with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature:  Printed Name: Steve MicNailly Title: District Manager Printed Name: Joe MicNailly Title: District Manager  "Tothis is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator G137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Printed Name Title Date  Printed Name Title  Printed Name Title Date  Trinte Name Title Date  Printed Name Title Date  Printed Name Title Date  Trinte Name Title Date  Title Date Title Date  Trinte Name Title Date		AID		<del> </del>					2824466		0	and	Description	
Leveland, TX 79336-3914  GPM Gas Corp 1030 Plaza Office Bldg Bartlesville, OK 74004  IV. Produced Water  "PoD 2824468  V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "PETD "Petforations "Petforations "Petforations "Detro, DC, MC "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Petforations "Petforations "Detro, DC, MC "Hole Size "Gas Delivery Date "Test Data "Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been compiled with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature Printed Name:  District Manager  District Manager  District Manager  Printed Name  Previous Operator Signature  Printed Name  Title  District Manager  Titl	138648								2024400		~			
O9171  GPM Gas Corp 1030 Plaza Office Bldg Bartlesville, OK 74004  IV. Produced Water  "POD ULSTR Location and Description 2824468  V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date Seady Date Date Date Discrete Date Date Date Date Date Date Date D					Levelar	nd. TX 79	336-3914							
IV. Produced Water  "PoD 2824468  V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date Ready Date Piners Tubing Size Perforations Depth Set Sacks Cement  "Hole Size Date Test Date Test Length Top Test Date Test Length Top Test Date Test Length Test Length Test Depth Set Test Method Test Date Test Method Test Date Date Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Date Date Test Date Test Date Test Date Date Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat											,			
Bartlesville, OK 74004  IV. Produced Water  "POD ULSTR Location and Description 2824468  V. Well Completion Data  "S Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "TD "PBTD "Perforations "DIIC, DC, MC  "I Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement  "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature: Steve McNally "Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM  Title: District Manager Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM  Title: District Manager Approved Date: MAR 3 0 2000  "I this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator Date: MAR 3 0 2000  "I this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator Date: MAR 3 0 2000  "Title Date Title Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat	09171	09171				_			2824467		G			
IV. Produced Water  "POD 2824468  V. Well Completion Data  "Ready Date "PDD "PBTD "PBTD "Perforations "Depth Set "Sacks Cement  "Hole Size "Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Cheke Size "Oil "Water "Gas "AOF "Test Method  "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Date:  Date:  Date:  Title:  District Manager  Date:  Title:  District Manager  Approved by:  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM  Title:  District Manager  Approval Date:  MAR 3 0 2000  Provious Operator Signature  Printed Name  Title:  Date  Previous Operator Signature  Printed Name  Title:  Date														
IV. Produced Water  "POD 2824468  V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date Ready Date TD "PBTD Perforations Depth Set DHC, DC, MC  "Hole Size Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement  "Spud Date Gas Delivery Date Test Data Test Length Test Length Test Length Test Method Gas Pressure Gas Pressu					Bartlesville, OK 74004									
IV. Produced Water  "POD 2824468  V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date Ready Date TD "PBTD Perforations Depth Set DHC, DC, MC  "Hole Size Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement  "Spud Date Gas Delivery Date Test Data Test Length Test Length Test Length Test Method Gas Pressure Gas Pressu														
IV. Produced Water  "POD 2824468  V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date Ready Date TD "PBTD Perforations Depth Set DHC, DC, MC  "Hole Size Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement  "Spud Date Gas Delivery Date Test Data Test Length Test Length Test Length Test Method Gas Pressure Gas Pressu														
IV. Produced Water  "POD 2824468  V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date Ready Date TD "PBTD Perforations Depth Set DHC, DC, MC  "Hole Size Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement  "Spud Date Gas Delivery Date Test Data Test Length Test Length Test Length Test Method Gas Pressure Gas Pressu												·	Programme miles	
IV. Produced Water  "POD 2824468  V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date Ready Date TD "PBTD Perforations Depth Set DHC, DC, MC  "Hole Size Casing & Tubing Size Depth Set Sacks Cement  "Spud Date Gas Delivery Date Test Data Test Length Test Length Test Length Test Method Gas Pressure Gas Pressu				ļ							1		THE THE PERSON OF THE PERSON O	
Produced Water  POD   2824468  V. Well Completion Data  Spud Date  Previous Operator Signature  Produced Water  POD ULSTR Location and Description  POD ULSTR Location and Description and Description  POD ULSTR Location and Description and Descrip								İ			İ			
Produced Water  POD   2824468  V. Well Completion Data  Spud Date  Previous Operator Signature  Produced Water  POD ULSTR Location and Description  nd Description  POD ULSTR Location and Description and Descrip		_												
Produced Water  POD   2824468  V. Well Completion Data  Spud Date  Previous Operator Signature  Produced Water  POD ULSTR Location and Description  nd Description  POD ULSTR Location and Description and Descrip													acin -	
POD ULSTR Location and Description  2824468  V. Well Completion Data  ** Spud Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** PBTD  ** Perforations  ** Deepth Set  ** Sacks Cement  ** Sacks Cement  ** Test Date  ** Test Length  ** Tog. Pressure  ** Cag. Pressure  ** Cag. Pressure  ** Cag. Pressure  ** Cag. Pressure  ** Test Method  ** Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  ** Signature:  ** Printed Name:  ** Steve MeNally  Title:  ** District Manager  ** Approved by:  ** ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GLIM  ** Title:  ** District II SUPERVISOR  ** Approval Date:  ** MAP 3 0 2000  ** Title:  ** Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  ** Previous Operator Signature  ** Printed Name  ** Title  ** Date  ** Date  ** Printed Name  ** Title  ** Date  ** Printed Name  ** Title  ** Date  ** Date  ** Test Length  ** Tog. Pressure  ** Cag. Pressure  ** OLL CONSERVATION DIVISION  ** Approved by:  ** ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GLIM  ** Title:  ** DisTRICT II SUPERVISOR  ** Approval Date:  ** MAP 3 0 2000  ** Previous Operator Signature  ** Printed Name  ** Printed Name  ** Title  ** Date  ** Date  ** Printed Name  ** Title  ** Date	IV Proc	luced V	Water					·						
2824468  V. Well Completion Data  ** Spud Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Spud Date  ** Spud Date  ** Spud Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** PBTD  ** Perforations  ** DHC, DC, MC  ** Date, DC, MC  ** Sacks Cement  ** Sacks Cement  ** Sacks Cement  ** Date New Oil  ** Date New Oil  ** Date New Oil  ** Gas Delivery Date  ** Cag. Pressure  ** OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  ** Knowledge and belief.  ** Signature:  ** Printed Name:  ** Steve McNally  Title:  ** District Manager  ** Approved by:  ** ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM  Title:  ** District Manager  ** Approval Date:  ** MAP 3 0 2000  ** Title:  ** Date  ** Title:  ** Date  ** Title:  ** Date  ** Printed Name  ** Title:  ** Date  ** Printed Name  ** Title:  ** Date	17. 1100		· · · · · · ·		T			24 POD ULS	TR Location	on and	Description		······································	
V. Well Completion Data  ** Spud Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** Ready Date  ** PETD  ** Perforations  ** Date, DC, MC  ** Depth Set  ** Sacks Cement  ** Sacks Cement  ** Sacks Cement  ** Total New Oil  ** Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION  ** Approved by:  ** Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION  ** O			R					102 022	211 2000000					
"S Spud Date   "Ready Date   "TD   "PBTD   "Perforations   "Depth Set    "Sacks Cement   "Sack	V Wall			Data	1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
"I Hole Size  "I Hole Size  "I Hole Size  "I Hole Size  "I Hole Size  "I Hole Size  "I Casing & Tubing Size  "I Casing A Sacks Cement					10	27 TD	28 PBTD			20 Perforations		30 DHC, DC, MC		
VI. Well Test Data  "I Date New Oil	Spud Date	Spud Date Roa				1								
VI. Well Test Data  ** Date New Oil	31 Hole Size			32 Casing & Tubing Size				L	33 Depth Set			3	4 Sacks Cement	
"I Choke Size "Oil "Water "Gas 15 AOF "Fessure "Csg. Pressure "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM  Title: District Manager Approval Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  "If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date														
"I Choke Size "Oil "Water "Gas 15 AOF "Fessure "Csg. Pressure "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM  Title: District Manager Approval Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  "If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date					1.									
"I Choke Size "Oil "Water "Gas 15 AOF "Fessure "Csg. Pressure "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM  Title: District Manager Approval Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  "If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date														
"I Choke Size "Oil "Water "Gas 15 AOF "Fessure "Csg. Pressure "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM  Title: District Manager Approval Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  "If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date							·				<u> </u>			
Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed Name:  District Manager  Date: 3/20/00  Phone: (405) 235-3611)  Approved by:  OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION  Approved by:  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GLIM  Title:  DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR  Approval Date:  MAR 3 0 2000  Phone: (405) 235-3611)  If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137  Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Previous Operator Signature  Printed Name  Title  Date	VI. Wel	l Test l	Data											
"I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed Name:  District Manager  Date: 3/20/00  Phone: (405) 235-3611)  Title: District Manager  Date: 3/20/00  Phone: (405) 235-3611)  Title: District Manager  Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000  Previous Operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator  6137  Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Previous Operator Signature  Printed Name  Title  Date				38 Gas l	Gas Delivery Date 37 Test Date				36 Test Len	·		Tbg. Pressure	<sup>40</sup> Csg. Pressure	
"I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed Name:  District Manager  Date: 3/20/00  Phone: (405) 235-3611)  Title: District Manager  Date: 3/20/00  Phone: (405) 235-3611)  Title: District Manager  Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000  Previous Operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator  6137  Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Previous Operator Signature  Printed Name  Title  Date												45 4 6 7	46 77 - 4 3 4 - 4 - 4	
with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed Name:  District Manager  Date: 3/20/00  Phone: (405) 235-3611)   Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM  Title: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR  Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000  If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137  Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Previous Operator Signature  Printed Name  Title  Date	1 Cho	ke Size	i	·	' Oil		** Water		G	as		AOF	Test Memod	
with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:  Printed Name:  District Manager  Date: 3/20/00  Phone: (405) 235-3611)   Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM  Title: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR  Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000  If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137  Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Previous Operator Signature  Printed Name  Title  Date								_ <del></del>	<del></del>					
knowledge and belief. Signature:  Printed Name: Steve McNally  Title: District Manager  Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Previous Operator Signature  Printed Name  Title District II SUPERVISOR  Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM  Title: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR  Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000  Printed Name  Title Date									_	. T. C	ONICED	VATION DIV	JICION	
Signature:  Printed Name: Steve McNally  Title: District Manager  Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator  6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Previous Operator Signature  Printed Name  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM  Title: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR  Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000  Figure 1 Supervisor MAR 3 0 2000  Title: District Manager  Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000  Title: Date	with and that th	ne informat	ion given a	bove is	true and c	omplete to th	e best of my		U	IL C	ONSER	VATION DIV	VISION	
Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: DISTRICT 11 SUPERVISOR  Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000  Phone: (405) 235-3611)  If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date	knowledge and	belief.	1 1	_ 0/	h = 1 /	,		1.		<b></b> .	A			
Title: District Manager  Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date														
Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)  If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date														
If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator  6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date		0.100	Distric	t Mai	<del></del>	(405) 5	25 2611)	Approval	Date:		MAK 3	U ZUUU		
6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)  Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date														
Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date	11							s operator						
Previous Operator Signature	613	37	D	evon	Energy	Corporation	on (Nevada)							
Steve McNally District Manager 3/20/00	1	Previous	Operator	Signatu	re		_				T)!=4			
			-		# 1º	111	1/	Sieve Mc	nally		DIST	ici ivianagei	3120100	